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Description

197603220000
24600

03/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES NORWOOD,
MARY J.
ETAL

14 679

197603240000
25280

03/24/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER
REALTY INC-
L63

353 171

197606030000
51870

06/03/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
RICHMOND P.
& ALY

15 593

197604260000
37410

04/26/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON,
ALBERT &
RAMONA

15 166

197605100000
42000

05/10/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
JAMES J. &
JANE H

354 330

197605110000
42310

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO-TOSEY

15 312

197605110000
42380

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO-CROSBY

15 310

197605110000
42600

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATL MORT
ASOC

15 315

197605110000
42570

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO-BROOKS

15 316

197605110000
42620

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATL MORT
ASOC

15 321

197605110000
42630

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATL MORT
ASOC

15 313

197606230000
57920

06/23/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HEATON,
DOROTHY
MARIE W.

15 778

197606300000
60410

06/30/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BILLINGSLEY,
W.C.& E.ETAL

15 852

197607150000
65680

07/15/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PRESBYTERY
BHAM SYNOD

356 253

197608190000
79500

08/19/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATL MORT
ASOC

16 486

197609040000
85210

09/04/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON,
GEORGE III &
AN

16 647

197609150000
88430

09/15/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE LEVEY-
ABBOTT
REALTY CO

357 820

197609220000
90580

09/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER, P.S. 358 79

197611050001
07650

11/05/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE L.S. WARD
INC

359 479

197610120000
97200

10/12/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE E&K
BUILDERS INC

358 594



197611090001
08480

11/09/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MADONIA,
JOSEPH A. &
JERE

359 557

197610200001
00820

10/20/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

358 887

197610200001
00860

10/20/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

358 882

197610210001
00960

10/21/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE L.S. WARD
INC-L5&6

359 30

197610210001
01400

10/21/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES L.S. WARD
INC

17 195 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:81
Instr
#:19760707000
062550

197610220001
01860

10/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD DOW
INC-L6&7B6

359 77

197612070001
17220

12/07/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER
BUILDERS
INC-L9B1

360 251

197612100001
19540

12/10/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD DOW
INC-L10B2

360 385

197612200001
22600

12/20/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS FISHER,
SAMUEL III

302 769

197612220001
23560

12/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

360 752


