Se	earch Crite	eria Filters	Applied:	Legal Seq	egal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST I			K BHAM;	Date Recorded= 1976;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
197603220000 24600	03/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NORWOOD, MARY J. ETAL	14	679					
197603240000 25280	03/24/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER REALTY INC- L63	353	171					
197606030000 51870	06/03/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, RICHMOND P. & ALY	15	593					
197604260000 37410	04/26/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON, ALBERT & RAMONA	15	166					
197605100000 42000	05/10/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, JAMES J. & JANE H	354	330					
197605110000 42310	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO-TOSEY	15	312					
197605110000 42380	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO-CROSBY	15	310					
197605110000 42600	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATL MORT ASOC	15	315					
197605110000 42570	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO-BROOKS	15	316					
197605110000 42620	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATL MORT ASOC	15	321					
197605110000 42630	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATL MORT ASOC	15	313					
197606230000 57920	06/23/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HEATON, DOROTHY MARIE W.	15	778					
197606300000 60410	06/30/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLINGSLEY, W.C.& E.ETAL	15	852					
197607150000 65680	07/15/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRESBYTERY BHAM SYNOD	356	253					
197608190000 79500	08/19/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATL MORT ASOC	16	486					
197609040000 85210	09/04/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSTON, GEORGE III & AN	16	647					
197609150000 88430	09/15/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEVEY- ABBOTT REALTY CO	357	820					
197609220000 90580	09/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, P.S.	358	79					
197611050001 07650	11/05/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L.S. WARD INC	359	479					
197610120000 97200	10/12/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	E&K BUILDERS INC	358	594					

197611090001 08480	11/09/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADONIA, JOSEPH A. & JERE	359	557			
197610200001 00820	10/20/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	358	887			
197610200001 00860	10/20/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	358	882			
197610210001 00960	10/21/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L.S. WARD INC-L5&6	359	30			
197610210001 01400	10/21/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	L.S. WARD INC	17	195		Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:81 Instr #:19760707000 062550	
197610220001 01860	10/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD DOW INC-L6&7B6	359	77			
197612070001 17220	12/07/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER BUILDERS INC-L9B1	360	251			
197612100001 19540	12/10/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD DOW INC-L10B2	360	385			
197612200001 22600	12/20/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	FISHER, SAMUEL III	302	769			
197612220001 23560	12/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	360	752			